ACI RACING WEEKEND
AUTODROMO "P. TARUFFI" VALLELUNGA
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO TURISMO

TABELLONE GIRI SECONDA GARA

3
mt 4,085

POS GRI
1., 5
2., 47
3., 11
4., 76
5., 10
6., 602
7., 3
8., 603
9., 108
10., 101
11., 107
12., 205
13., 206
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5 5 5 5 5 5§ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
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" 11T 11T 111111111111 1111 11 11 11 11
602 602 602 602 602 602 602 602 602 602 602 602 602 602 602
108 108 603 603 603 603 603 603 603 603 603 603 603 603 603
603 603 108 108 108 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
101 101 101 10 10 108 108 205 205 205 205 205 205
107 107 107 205 205 205 205 101 101 101 101 101 101

10 10 10 1071 101 101 101 107 107 107 107 108 108
205 205 205 107 107 107 107 108 108 108 108 107 107
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